AGENCIA NACIONAL
DE INVESTIGACION
E INNOVACION

Escala 1/7/2020

anii@anii.org.uy
www.anii.org.uy

CATEGORIA BASE TOPE

Secretario
Ejecutivo

Gerente de
Area

Gerente de
Unidad

Coordinador

Ejecutivo

Analista

Asistente

306.700

251.333

173.197

134.814

117.961

80.063

40.106

345.460

269.626

202.219

185.368

134.814

84.258

Pdgina 1 de





