

## Escala 1/7/2020

CATEGORÍA	BASE	ТОРЕ
Secretario Ejecutivo	306.700	
Gerente de Área	251.333	345.460
Gerente de Unidad	173.197	269.626
Coordinador	134.814	202.219
Ejecutivo	117.961	185.368
Analista	80.063	134.814
Asistente	40.106	84.258